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Onomatopoeia Activity Worksheet!!!

Part 1 Fill in the blank:
1. Onomatopoeia is the use of words whose ____________ make you think of their meanings.  

2. List one example of onomatopoeia.  _______________

Part 2 Match the sound with the correct picture:
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____________   
_______________        __________ 
        ___________
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______________
      ___________           ___________
        ___________

Splish-splash       buzzzz       meow       clip clop       crunch       popppp       moooo       brrrring

Part 3 Match the item with the sound it makes!
Item







Sound

Turkeys






chug
Soda pop






pop-pop-pop
Popcorn popping




          peep! peep!
Chickens






splash-splash-splash
Baby robins





          fizzle
Rain drops






garble
Water coming out of a jug



gobble
Part 4 Look through the comic before and write down six onomatopoeia examples.
1.



2.



3.
4.



5.



6.
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Part 5 Sit outside for 10 minutes and listen to all the sounds around you.  Be as quiet and still as possible so that nature comes out for you to see and hear.  Try and write down as many examples of onomatopoeia that you hear while outside using the space below.  If you can, write down what is making the sound along with the sound.  Spelling does not matter as each sound is unique and has no definite spelling.
